
ID Task Mode Task Name Duration Start Finish Task Calendar Resource Names

1 KFC Vietnam Order System 68 days Fri 08/03/13 Tue 14/05/13 KFC

2  Project initiation 13 days Fri 08/03/13 Wed 20/03/13KFC

3  Proposal 3 days Fri 08/03/13 Sun 10/03/13 KFC Hung

4  Project plan 4 days Mon 11/03/13 Thu 14/03/13 KFC Hung

5 Gathering requirement 6 days Fri 15/03/13 Wed 20/03/13 KFC Chuong,Han,Hoang,Hung,Tan

6  Planning 51 days Thu 21/03/13 Fri 10/05/13 KFC

7  Release 1 planning 31 days Thu 21/03/13 Sat 20/04/13 KFC

8  Risk assessment 2 days Thu 21/03/13 Fri 22/03/13 KFC Hung

9  Story list 8 days Thu 21/03/13 Thu 28/03/13 KFC

10 Client stories 3 days Thu 21/03/13 Sat 23/03/13 KFC Chuong,Tan,Han

11  Stories priority 1 day Sun 24/03/13 Sun 24/03/13 KFC Chuong,Han,Hoang,Hung,Tan

12  Stories estimate 1 day Mon 25/03/13 Mon 25/03/13 KFC Han,Tan

13  Stories test 2 days Tue 26/03/13 Wed 27/03/13 KFC Hoang,Hung,Chuong

14  Deliverable stories and document 1 day Thu 28/03/13 Thu 28/03/13 KFC Hung

15  Iteration and execution 23 days Fri 29/03/13 Sat 20/04/13 KFC

16  Story list maintenance 1 day Fri 29/03/13 Fri 29/03/13 KFC Hung

17  Breaking story 3 days Sat 30/03/13 Mon 01/04/13 KFC Chuong,Han

18  Evironment setup 1 day Tue 02/04/13 Tue 02/04/13 KFC Chuong,Han,Hoang,Hung,Tan

19  Architectural design 2 days Wed 03/04/13 Thu 04/04/13 KFC Tan

20  Database design 2 days Fri 05/04/13 Sat 06/04/13 KFC Chuong,Hung,Han

21  Interface design 2 days Sun 07/04/13 Mon 08/04/13 KFC Chuong,Han

22  Testcase 2 days Tue 09/04/13 Wed 10/04/13 KFC Chuong,Hoang

23  Code 7 days Thu 11/04/13 Wed 17/04/13 KFC Han,Tan

24  Unit test execution 2 days Thu 18/04/13 Fri 19/04/13 KFC Chuong,Hoang
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ID Task Mode Task Name Duration Start Finish Task Calendar Resource Names

25  Release1 execution 1 day Sat 20/04/13 Sat 20/04/13 KFC Hung,Tan

26  Release 2 planning 20 days Sun 21/04/13 Fri 10/05/13 KFC

27  Risk assessment 2 days Sun 21/04/13 Mon 22/04/13 KFC Hung

28  Story list 6 days Sun 21/04/13 Fri 26/04/13 KFC

29  Adminstrator stories 2 days Sun 21/04/13 Mon 22/04/13 KFC Chuong,Han,Hoang,Tan

30  Stories priority 1 day Tue 23/04/13 Tue 23/04/13 KFC Chuong,Han,Hoang,Hung,Tan

31  Stories estimate 1 day Wed 24/04/13 Wed 24/04/13 KFC Han,Tan

32  Stories test 1 day Thu 25/04/13 Thu 25/04/13 KFC Chuong,Hoang,Hung

33  Deliverable stories and document 1 day Fri 26/04/13 Fri 26/04/13 KFC Hung

34  Iteration and execution 14 days Sat 27/04/13 Fri 10/05/13 KFC

35  Story list maintenance 1 day Sat 27/04/13 Sat 27/04/13 KFC Chuong,Han,Hoang,Tan,Hung

36  Breaking story 1 day Sun 28/04/13 Sun 28/04/13 KFC Han,Hung,Tan

37  Architectural design 1 day Mon 29/04/13 Mon 29/04/13 KFC Han,Hung,Tan

38  Database design 1 day Tue 30/04/13 Tue 30/04/13 KFC Han,Tan

39  Interface design 1 day Wed 01/05/13 Wed 01/05/13 KFC Han,Hoang,Hung

40  Testcase 2 days Thu 02/05/13 Fri 03/05/13 KFC Chuong,Hoang,Tan

41  Code 4 days Sat 04/05/13 Tue 07/05/13 KFC Han,Tan

42  Unit test execution 2 days Wed 08/05/13 Thu 09/05/13 KFC Chuong,Hoang,Hung

43  Release2 execution 1 day Fri 10/05/13 Fri 10/05/13 KFC Hung

44  Implementation 4 days Sat 11/05/13 Tue 14/05/13 KFC

45  User guider 1 day Sat 11/05/13 Sat 11/05/13 KFC Chuong,Han,Hoang,Tan

46  Review all document 2 days Sun 12/05/13 Mon 13/05/13 KFC Chuong,Han,Hoang,Hung,Tan

47  Deliver all document and product 1 day Tue 14/05/13 Tue 14/05/13 KFC Chuong,Han,Hoang,Hung,Tan
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